

Court No. - 81

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. APPLICATION U/S 419 BNSS
DEFECTIVE No. - 92 of 2025

Applicant :- Union Of India Through Narcotics Control Bureau

Opposite Party :- Brijesh Yadav And 2 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Ashish Pandey

Hon'ble Manoj Bajaj,J.

No one has appeared on behalf of the applicant.

In the interest of justice, the case is adjourned to 5th September, 2025 as fresh.

Order Date :- 21.7.2025

Brijesh